+91 87776 48764
+91 62916 68065
Heatless Air Dryer
Factory : Vill + P.O - Sarisha, south 24 parganas
Pin - 743 368,  West Bengal, India

Single Stage Compressors
These Single stage low pressure compressors are used in glass ind., chemical
ind., instrumentation, process, liquid transfer, spray painting, boiler fuel oil
atomisation, water pumping, irrigation, air jet cleaning, dairies, air lift pumps, clay
& potteries etc.
MODEL NO. MOTOR
HP/KW
NO. OF
PISTON
MAX. PRESSURE
KG/CM2/(PSIG)
PISTON DISPLACEMENT
(CFM)/(LPM)
TANK CAPACITY
(LITERS)
ZAC-10-110 1.0 / 0.75 2 10 / 150 4 100
ZAC-20-110 2.0 / 1.50 2 10 / 150 6.2 150
ZAC-30-110 3.0 / 2.24 2 10 / 150 9 150
Two Stage Compressors
Two stage compressor consist of two or more cylinders. The atmospheric air enters into LP cylinder through inlet filter & valves
and passes to HP cylinder through intercooler for final pressure. The highly efficient intercooler tube provides maximum heat
dissipation between stage. These compressors are useful in textile, plastic ind., paper ind., spray painting, blowering, cleaning,
tyre inflating, pneumatics, ceramics, automobiles, foundries, pharmaceuticals,
CNC, VMC & Plasma Cutting, Sand Blasting, Blow Molding Service Stations etc.
MODEL NO. MOTOR
HP/KW
NO. OF
PISTON
MAX. PRESSURE
KG/CM2/(PSIG)
PISTON DISPLACE-
MENT              (CFM)/
(LPM)
TANK CAPACITY
(LITERS)
ZAC-20-207 2.0 / 1.50 2 12 / 175 6.7 150
ZAC-30-210 3.0 / 2.24 2 12 / 175 9.8 150
ZAC-50-217 5.0 / 3.73 2 12 / 175 17.3 200
ZAC-75-224 7.5 / 5.60 2 12 / 175 23.8 250
ZAC-100-230 10 / 7.46 2 12 / 175 30 250
ZAC-125-244 12.5 / 9.32 2 12 / 175 44 300
ZAC-150-356 15 / 11.2 3 12 / 175 56 500
ZAC-200-376 20 / 14.9 3 12 / 175 76 500
Multi Stage High Pressure Compressors
Multistage heavy-duty compressors are designed for high pressure operation up to 70 kg/cm2g (1000 psig). They are useful in
valve & system testing, engine starting, laboratory test work, space & aviation ind, air blast circuit breaking, dairy, marine &
military applications, pet bottling, gas transmission & distribution, defense,
shipyards, oil exploration, pneumatics etc.
MODEL NO. MOTOR
HP/KW
NO. OF
PISTON
MAX. PRES-
SURE
KG/CM2/(PSIG)
PISTON DISPLACEMENT
(CFM)/(LPM)
TANK
CAPACITY
(LITERS)
ZAC-100-335 10 / 7.46 2 35 / 500 30 300
ZAC-150-328 15 / 11.2 3 28 / 400 54 500
ZAC-200-328 20 / 14.9 3 28 / 400 70 500
ZAC-250-328 25 / 18.65 3 28 / 400 90 500
 Z A C –   **   – * **
 ZENITH AIR COMPRESSOR HP STAGE KG (PRESS)
 Z A C –     **    – * **
 ZENITH AIR COMPRESSOR HP STAGE CFM